Katie
Alex
Caroline

Event Total

Bridget
Alex
Katie
Caroline

28.70
33.60
31.95
33.00

7.18
8.40
7.99
8.25

Rachel

Briana
Gabby

Marissa

Event Total

Rachel
Briana
Gabby
Marissa

Event Total

Gabby
Briana
Marissa

Event Total

Glenbrook North vs. Maine West Varsity

24.70
27.00
28.20

36.75

6.18
6.75
7.058

9.18



